MEHIO

«15» wroas 2024 r.(1n)

SABTPAK

Kawa maHHasn
KodeitHbin HanuToK
Xne6, macno
104 PpyKTHI
: OBE]J

Canart 13 cBex orypuos

LLiv c kKapTodenem

BUTOYKM mAcCHbIe

Puc otBapHoOiA

Cok ¢ppyKTOBBIN

Xneb prkaHoi
NOJIDHUK

Monoko
MUpPOXKOK € KanycToun

YXMH

Pyner unu 3anek KapT c osouy,
Coyc MONOYHbIK

Yaii c monokom

Xneb nweHuuHbIN

. YTBEpKAaIO:

gAva6munii MBIOY

 387» 1. llepmu
A.B.Makaposa

acnu/cag

150

150/200

30/5

100/100

30/50
150/200

60/70

110/130

150/200
40/50

150/180
50/60

150
50
200
30/50




